MARIBO REGATTA 2024

SONDERSJ, MARIBO

RACE 22 BOYS U14 K1 200 SEMIFINAL 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

CRAFT ;:-

5

Empty lane

FRLUND Alexander

Empty lane

Empty lane

DREWSEN Alexander

Empty lane

ASTR@M Sebastian

Empty lane

SOBORG VEGTIERVICE

Snehore Sgale Serice
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MARIBO KAJAKKLUB
18.05.2024 - 19.05.2024

SAT AM 11:06

CLuB RESULT

5313
+00.00

KKP 5322
+00.83

5649
+06.53

58.31
+03.93

KKES 5871
+10.73

1:0116
+08.24

HK 1:05.02
+10.64

1:0833
+16.94

=
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