

## RACE 22 BOYS U14 K1 200 SEMIFINAL 1

SAT AM 11:06

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	Empty lane		5313 +00.00
2	4	FRØLUND Alexander	KKP	5322 +00.83
3	6	Empty lane		5649 +06.53
4	3	Empty lane		58.31 +03.93
5	7	DREWSEN Alexander	KKES	5871 +10.73
6	2	Empty lane		1:0116 +08.24
7	1	ÅSTRØM Sebastian	HK	1:05.02 +10.64
8	8	Empty lane		1:0833 +16.94